DATE

BY

al
2
¢
2
w
2ok |3
¢8s
GEIny
wrgey
KOSNE
§33¢
Ae2E%
3
=
2&(8
= w
‘*gg
z g
w
=
5
o
.
@©
a
2
¢
&
o w (¥
wor =]
=
ZEI 0y
wrgwey
£o3¢y
EE X
.18
2xlg
—>m
2 w
s7|5
z g

= si\ jol\6300--6399\6346\025\micros\Sht\D264C17-sht-xssht.dgn

90

FILE NAME

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

10

20

30

40

50

60

/0

80

| L
s“ 1170 SOUTH HOUBOLT ROAD
-

JOLIET, ILLINOIS 60431

STRAND @5 744-4200

ASSOCIATES”

USER NAME

REVISED

= brienf DESIGNED - VLF -
MODEL NAME = Default DRAWN - DJwW REVISED -
PLOT SCALE = 20.0000 '/ 1in. CHECKED - MAG REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 8/14/2014 DATE - 8-14-14 REVISED -

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CROSS SECTIONS

F.A.P, TOTAL | SHEET
RTE. SECTION COUNTY  [sureTs| “no.
646 101 BR-3 WHITESIDE 130 122

SCALE: 10H 5V

SHEET

2

OF 8 SHEETSl STA. 626+00.00

TO STA.628+50.00

CONTRACT NO. 64C17

JILLINOIS] FED. AID PROJECT




